OUR COMMITTEES

Dedicated to furthering diverse
causes and the greater well-being.

Arts & Culture

Education

To provide, advocate
and support an in-
ter-tribal urban system
of education, through
networks of Native
American Programs

To nurture and pro-
mote creative and eco-
nomic development of
Native arts and culture
in the Chicago area by
gathering and sharing
and other providers to relevant information,
increase academic and providing and publiciz-
career success. ing events.

The Chicago American Indian Community
Collaborative (CAICC) is a network of
sixteen organizations and programs
dedicated to meeting the needs and
improving conditions for Native Americans
in the greater Chicago-land area.

OUR HISTORY

Stirred by an overwhelming recognition that Chicago )

the community lacked cohesion, was virtual- Ty Yo American Indian .

ly invisible in the City, and needed to develop (\ "y Community Collaborative
a shared, comprehensive vision for improve-

ment. Consequently, in March 2012, organiza- w: chicagoaicc.com

tional representatives made a public commit- e: info@chicagoaicc.org

ment to participate in a process of change and

crafted the following overarching goals to

serve as its purpose statement:

Establish a common vision and mission for
the Chicago Native American community;

Develop a comprehensive service and devel-
opment model for the urban setting;

Move towards collaborative community rela-
tionships internally and externally; and

cac .

Promote understanding and respect for our
culture and communities including the
social, economic and spiritual spheres.

We represent of
Native people from over
different tribal nations.
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Scan the code to join
our community



Members of CAICC

AMERICAN INDIAN ASSOCIATION

OF ILLINOIS
C: Dorene Wiese P: 773-550-9600
E: dorenewiese@gmail.com

AMERICAN INDIAN CENTER
C. Dave Spencer P: 773.275.5871
E: spencer@aicchicago.org

AMERICAN INDIAN HEALTH

SERVICES OF CHICAGO
C: Julianna Castro P: 312-399-0146
E: jcastro@aihschgo.org

CALIFORNIA INDIAN MANPOWER

CONSORTIUM, INC.
C: Vincent Romero P: 773-736-1668
E: vincentr@cimcinc.com

CAROLINE AND ORA SMITH

FOUNDATION
C: Mary Smith P: 202-236-0339
E: msmith@marysmith.com

D'ARCY MC NICKLE CENTER FOR
AMERICAN INDIAN AND
INDIGENOUS STUDIES AT THE

NEWBERRY LIBRARY
C: Samantha Majhor
E: majhors@newberry.org

MENOMINEE COMMUNITY
CENTER OF CHICAGO

1440

MITCHELL MUSEUM OF THE

AMERICAN INDIAN
C: Josee Starr P: 847-475-0911
E: jstarr@mitchellmuseum.org

NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY
NATIVE AMERICAN & INDIGENOUS

INITIATIVES
C: Jasmine Gurneau P: 847-467-6368
E: jasmine.gurneau@northwestern.edu

NATIVE AMERICAN CHAMBER OF

COMMERCE OF ILLINOIS
C: Andrew Johnson
E: andrew(@nacc-il.org

ST. KATERI CENTER OF CHICAGO
C: Jody Roy P:  773-509-2344
E: jroy@stbenedict.com

TRICKSTER CULTURAL CENTER
C: Gina Roxas P: 847-301-2090
E: ginar@tricksterculturalcenter.org

TUNICA BILOXI
C: Justin Velasquez P: (318) 717-4323
E: jvelasquez@tunica.org

VISIONARY VENTURES NFP
C: Shelly Tucciarelli P: 312 286-1737
E: stucciarelli.vvnfp@gmail.com

Other Important Native
American Organizations

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT
URBANA-CHAMPAIGN

INDIGENOUS PEOPLES’ DAY
COALITION OF ILLINOIS

PRAIRIE BAND POTAWATOMI
CENTER FOR NATIVE FUTURES

CPS AMERICAN INDIAN
EDUCATION PROGRAM
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